DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2011
March, 2022 − Rev. 16
1 Publication Order Number:
NL27WZ02/D
Dual 2-Input NOR Gate
NL27WZ02

6
DEVICE ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Packages Specific Device Code
Pin 1 Orientation
(See below) Shipping†
NL27WZ02USG US8 L3 Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL27WZ02USG−L22190** US8 L3 Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL27WZ02MQ1TCG
(In Development)
UQFN8, 1.6 x 1.6, 0.5P TBD TBD 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL27WZ02MU1TCG UDFN8, 1.95 x 1.0, 0.5P AL Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL27WZ02MU1TWG UDFN8, 1.95 x 1.0, 0.5P AM Q1 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL27WZ02MU3TCG UDFN8, 1.45 x 1.0, 0.35P J Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL27WZ02MU2TCG UDFN8, 1.6 x 1.0, 0.4P AH Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NL27WZ02MQ2TCG
(In Development)
UQFN8, 1.4 x 1.2, 0.4P TBD TBD 3000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging